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Resultatliste

Stevne :
Program :
Arrangar :
Dato :
Sted:
Stevnenr :

Stevneleder/ dommere :

Antall deltakere :
Premiering

Finpistol
Klasse A
Roar Hembre
Ingeborg Gran
Havard Hoff

Klasse B

Viggo Olden

Arild Inge Wollan
Britt Elena Wollan
Bjarn Harald Vik
Anders Hernes
Terje Fallmyr

Jon Arne Brekken
Helge Olden
@yvind Aurstad
Gunnar Olaussen

Klasse C
Roger Vik
Pal Talmo
Finn Jarle Sarli

Klasse D
Kristoffer Stangvik
Tomas Dahl

Grovpistol
Klasse A

Britt Elena Wollan
Roar Hembre
Havard Hoff

Klasse B

Bjarn Harald Vik
Helge Olden

Jon Arne Brekken

Klasse C
Terje Fallmyr
Gunnar Olaussen

Klasse D
Roger Vik

Apent stevne
Fin-/grovpistol
@rland PK
10.09.2017
Sankthansholet
1716121

Helge Olden, Viggo Olden, Britt Elena Wollan

Fin =18, Grov =9
A=0,43

Klubb
Trondhjems PK
Steinkjer PK
@rland PK

@rland PK
Stagren SSK
Stgren SSK
@rland PK
@rland PK
Rissa PK
Sunndal PK
@rland PK
Steinkjer PK
Melhus PK

@rland PK
@rland PK
Stjgrdal PK

Sunndal PK
@rland PK

Klubb

Stgren SSK
Trondhjems PK
drland PK

@rland PK
@rland PK
Sunndal PK

Rissa PK
Melhus PK

@rland PK

94
93
91

93
93
92
91
93
88
89
88
81
82

85
95
90

93
75

95
92
85

87
84
82

85
82

88

95
94
91

93
94
90
90
88
92
92
90
85
85

89
91
90

96
82

92
88
84

88
84
84

86
85

89

93
96
95

96
91
88
91
84
84
87
91
89
92

91
79
92

89
65

91
90
95

90
88
91

85
83

91

96
94
98

92
95
95
90
94
89
89
94
90
83

91
87
85

92
73

94
94
95

91
87
90

90
90

89

98
94
98

98
96
96
95
94
94
83
80
89
86

91
92
81

91
64

97
97
94

92
90
80

84
87

85

99
97
92

92
94
90
92
94
91
90
84
91
92

91
90
77

89
32

98
96
97

94
94
93

86
81

69

(+)
7%
12*
13*

9*
10*
9*
12*
9*
5*
9*
6*
8*
5*

7*
9*
4*

8*
2*

(+)
14*
14*
13*

9*
9*
2*

7*
5*

5*

Sum
575
568
565

564
563
551
549
547
538
530
527
525
520

538
534
515

550
391

Sum
567
557
550

542
527
520

516
508

511

Premie
129+36

181

138

69

43

129

86

Premie
129+18

129

86

43
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Tor Hoffs minnepokal 2017

Ingeborg Gran
Viggo Olden

Roar Hembre
Arild Inge Wollan
Kristoffer Stangvik
Havard Hoff
Bjgrn Harald Vik
Finn Jarle Sgrli
Britt Elena Wollan
Helge Olden

Jon Arne Brekken
Pal Talmo
Anders Hernes
Roger Vik

Terje Fallmyr
Gunnar Olaussen
@yvind Aurstad
Tomas Dahl

Steinkjer PK
@rland PK

Trondhjems PK

Stagren SSK
Sunndal PK
@rland PK
@rland PK
Stjgrdal PK
Stgren SSK
@rland PK
Sunndal PK
@rland PK
@rland PK
@rland PK
Rissa PK
Melhus PK
Steinkjer PK
@rland PK

93
93

93
93
91
91
90
92
88
89
95
93
85
88
82
81
75

94
93
95
94
96
91
90
90
90
90
92
91
88
89
92
85
85
82

96
96
93
91
89
95
91
92
88
91
87
79
84
91
84
92
89
65

Sum
283
282
282
278
278
277
272
272
270
269
268
265
265
265
264
259
255
222

Napp i pokalen



